High Performance HEMP/HPM Power Line Filter
1. Product Description
HEMP filters protect electronic devices from High-Altitude Electromagnetic Pulses (HEMP). With
transient pulse suppression circuits, they filter regular interference and weaken EMP signals, preventing
damage or failure and ensuring device stability and reliability during high-energy events.
HPM High Power Microwave Power Filter is specifically designed for protection against high-power
microwaves. It features transient pulse suppression capabilities, effectively filtering electromagnetic
interference, resisting HPM and EMP threats. The product complies with international standards and has

ec
h
Noordin | DATA SHEET
3
7. Product Selection Table
Type Rated Current
 (A)
Rated
Voltage
(VAC)
Line
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Terminal Dimension
GPF252C-16/EMP 16 250 2 ＜20
Fig 1
GPF252C-32/EMP 32 250 2 ＜20
GPF252C-50/EMP 50 250 2 ＜30
GPF252C-63/EMP 63 250 2 ＜30
GPF252C-100/EMP 100 250 2 ＜35 Fig 2
GPF452C-16/EMP 16 440 4 ＜30
Fig 3
GPF452C-32/EMP 32 440 4 ＜30
GPF452C-50/EMP 50 440 4 ＜35
GPF452C-63/EMP 63 440 4 ＜35
GPF452C-100/EMP 100 440 4 ＜40
Fig 4 GPF452C-150/EMP 150 440 4 ＜55
GPF452C-200/EMP 200 440 4 ＜55
GPF452C-300/EMP 300 440 1 ＜100
Fig 5 GPF452C-400/EMP 400 440 1 ＜100
GPF452C-600/EMP 600 440 1 ＜100
8. Outline Drawing
Fig 1
No
or